Trimurti Foodtech Pvt. Ltd.

Status of Claims as on 23.12.2021

Category Name Claim Amount Admitted Contingent Rejected Under verification
Financial Creditors (Secured) Ahamadnagar Merchants Co-op Bank Limited 4,92,38,079.00 4,92,38,079.00
Financial Creditors (Secured) Total 4,92,38,079.00 4,92,38,079.00
Financial Creditors (Unsecured) Ajit Daga & Shreeram Enterprise 1,07,73,619.00 1,07,73,619.00
Financial Creditors (Unsecured) Amesh Ajitkumar Daga 3,58,11,454.00 3,58,11,454.00
Financial Creditors (Unsecured) Anand Ramkrishnaji Partani 20,11,523.00 20,11,523.00
Financial Creditors (Unsecured) Arihant Medico 25,67,124.00 25,67,124.00
Financial Creditors (Unsecured) Ashish Shashikant Katariya 28,88,014.00 28,88,014.00

Financial Creditors (Unsecured)

Dinesh Trilokchand Sancheti

4,34,16,078.00

4,34,16,078.00

Financial Creditors (Unsecured)

Nemichand Balram Khinvasara

5,14,92,569.00

5,14,92,569.00

Financial Creditors (Unsecured)

Rawgold Securities Private Limited

1,14,12,235.00

1,14,12,235.00

Financial Creditors (Unsecured)

Sandesh Dinesh Sancheti

1,34,51,737.00

1,34,51,737.00

Financial Creditors (Unsecured)

Sandhya Dinesh Sancheti

1,25,46,816.00

1,25,46,816.00

Financial Creditors (Unsecured)

Shashikant zumbarlal Katariya

4,48,19,456.00

4,48,19,456.00

Financial Creditors (Unsecured) Total

23,11,90,625.00

23,11,90,625.00




